8 a.m.

8:25 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9 am.

9:30 a.m.

11 am.

11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.
1 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

UNIVERSITY OF
JOUISIANA

S YSTEM

Claiborne Building | 1201 North Third Street | Suite 7-300 | Baton Rouge, LA 70802
P 225.342.6950 | F 225.342.6473
www.ULSystem.edu

Friday, March 22, 2024
Board of Supervisors for the University of Louisiana System

Board Development

Northwestern State University CENLA Campus
1410 Neel Kearby Boulevard, Alexandria, Louisiana

Welcome, Continental Breakfast, and Facilities Tour

Dr. Greg Handel, Executive Vice President and Provost, Northwestern State
Welcome

Chair Jimmy Clarke and President Rick Gallot

Capital Outlay Process Overview

Chris Herring, Associate Commissioner for Facilities Planning and Emergency
Management, BoR

Funding Formula Overview

Matthew LaBruyere, Deputy Commissioner for Finance and Administration, BoR
Fiscal Year 2024 Budget Status

Eddie Meche

Working Lunch

Enrollment Management

Dr. Claire Norris and Dr. DeWayne Bowie, VP for Enrollment Management, UL
Lafayette

UL System Budget

Eddie Meche

Break

UL System Initiatives

System Staff

Discussion Wrap-up and Closing

Chair Jimmy Clarke and President Rick Gallot

Grambling State University ¢ Louisiana Tech University ¢+ McNeese State University
Nicholls State University ¢ Northwestern State University ¢ Southeastern Louisiana University

University of Louisiana Lafayette ¢ University of Louisiana Monroe ¢ University of New Orleans



