

Claiborne Building | 1201 North Third Street | Suite 7-300 | Baton Rouge, LA 70802 P 225.342.6950 | F 225.342.6473 www.ULSystem.edu

## Friday, March 22, 2024

## Board of Supervisors for the University of Louisiana System Board Development

## Northwestern State University CENLA Campus 1410 Neel Kearby Boulevard, Alexandria, Louisiana

8 a.m.	Welcome, Continental Breakfast, and Facilities Tour
	Dr. Greg Handel, Executive Vice President and Provost, Northwestern State
8:25 a.m.	Welcome
	Chair Jimmy Clarke and President Rick Gallot
8:30 a.m.	Capital Outlay Process Overview
	Chris Herring, Associate Commissioner for Facilities Planning and Emergency
	Management, BoR
9 a.m.	Funding Formula Overview
	Matthew LaBruyere, Deputy Commissioner for Finance and Administration, BoR
9:30 a.m.	Fiscal Year 2024 Budget Status
	Eddie Meche
11 a.m.	Working Lunch
11:15 a.m.	Enrollment Management
	Dr. Claire Norris and Dr. DeWayne Bowie, VP for Enrollment Management, UL
	Lafayette
12:15 p.m.	UL System Budget
	Eddie Meche
12:45 p.m.	Break
1 p.m.	UL System Initiatives
	System Staff
1:45 p.m.	Discussion Wrap-up and Closing

Chair Jimmy Clarke and President Rick Gallot